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King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Data - 2010

)

Name of Radce: Twilights #7

Date of Race: 27 May 2010

Classes ;::":i sh::r't::s Collzliife g Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A 8 7 20.00 # of Trophies 3 PHRF A
PHRF AR 4 3 10.00 | 1 _ oNO, Folkman/Galioway KHYC
PHRF B 6 4 - |2-Blade, Mick Shlens KHYC
CAL-20 4 3 50013, Tigger/Huckleberry 2 tied
Martin 242 4 4 10.00 | Tigger, Cottrel/Huckieberry 2, Jim Murrell | KHYC
Totals $ 45.00 # of Trophies 2 PHRF AR
1 - Bella Vita, Marty Burke KHYC
Race committee 2 - Priorities, Bob Cole ?I;IYC
PRO:; Tony Gudish # of Trophies 2 PHRF B
CREW: Cal-20, CFi 1 - Second Wind, Jerry Vellutini KHYC
1 - Rose Marie Lux 2 - No Way!, Don Souther KHYC
2 - Dyan Beven
3 - Jim Aurit
# of Trophies 2 CAL-20
1 - Poquito, John Selmon KHYC
2 - Sorcerer's Apprentice, Brian Lindquist KHYC
Operator: Allen Curtis
Support Boats:
Video Boat - Fast Times, Jerry Martin # of Trophies 2 M-242
Videographer - Jerry Langton & Kathy Smith 1 - Pau Hana, Grant Stephanoff KHYC
2 - True Blue, Doug Laurin KHYC

CONMMENTS: Clouds cleared out and it was beautiful

SIGN-UP CREW: Norie Martin

WIND: 7 - 11 knots

Jeanne Reinhardt

SEA: Moderate

Scorer: Dick Reinhardt




2010 Twilights at KHYC #7

Race Date: 27 May 2010

Div

Rank
PHRF-A
1
2
3.5
3.5
5
6
7
DNC 8
DNC 8
DNC 8
DNC 8
DNC 8
PHRF-A(R)
1
2
3
DNC 4
PHRF-B
1
2
3
4

Boat Name

Time on Time / Start Time 18:20:00

ONO

Blade *

Tigger *
Huckleberry 2 *
Nitro

E-ticket

Flying Dutchman
StarDancer - NS
Biyach

Dark & Stormy *
Calais

Gimme Shelter *

Time on Time / Start Time 18:25:00

Bella Vita
Priorities *
Prima

Sidekick *

Time on Time / Start Time 18:30:00

Second Wind *
No Way ! *
Bella Luna - NS
Impulsive *

Bih

Wind Speed: 7-11 knots

Sail No.

32551
103
42757
15
97626
184
87027
87478
28124
129
46575
7800

56136
87309
23812
42301

97668
56211
47595
33815

Rating

54
39
84
54
84
96
93

81
96
96

222
177
198
153

PRO: CFI(CaL20)

Finish
Time

19:04:09
19:03:45
19:07:12
19:04:58
19:07:38
19:08:48
19:12:11

19:13:11
19:14:58
19:16:28

19:25:23
19:23:31
19:28:29
19:25:53

Elapsed

Time

00:44:09
00:43:45
00:47:12
00:44:58
00:47:38
00:48:48
00:52:11

00:48:11
00:49:58
00:51:28

00:55:23
00:53:31
00:58:29
00:55:53

Corrected
Time

00:47:31
00:48:17
00:48:23
00:48:23
00:48:50
00:49:06
00:52:45

00:49:38
00:50:17
00:51:47

00:46:38
00:47:51
00:50:49
00:51:40

King Harbor Yacht Club

Owner / Skipper

Boat Type

Mark Folkman/ Mike Galloway Olson 40

Mick Shlens

Tom Marland/ Fred Cottrell
Jim Murrell

Al CastillOn/ John Messenger
Larry Scarbrough

Rudy VanKreuningen

Ron Van Heel

Jason Sarner/ Mike Kaminskas
Alicia Minana

Jerry Hunter

Vitti Jackson

Marty Burke
Bob Cole
Mark Scharoun
Bill Webster

Jerry Vellutini
Don Souther
Gino Polizzotto
John Ellingwood

Melges 30
J-33

Farr 30

T33

Melges 24
Hobie 33
Davidson 30
B25
Henderson30
Cencho 33
Martin 243

Beneteau 36-7
Olson 30
Olson 30

J-37

Cal 25
Capri 25
Rng28



DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Cal 20

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Printed On:

O N T - S G N PC R S Iy
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Proper Lady
Sunday Flyer
Second Wind *-NS
Nina *

One Design

Poquito *

Sorcerer's Appren't*
fifty/fifty

Poco Loco

Wave Dancer

Scout

Tack-T-Cal

Brew Ha Ha

CFI

Lillikoi Pie

57935
87385
97668
37764

1092
1559
50
2
364
1388
625
15¢
369
899

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

28-May-2010 15:09:20

Number of boats Scored 34

00:55:23  00:45:38

Version 6.29

Bob Cash

Ski Tarnosky
Jerry Vellutini
Rafael Fernandez

John Selmon
Brian Lindquist
Bud Legg
Terry Taugner 2
Bob White
Ron Grassl

Brian Lavis

Mark Kranz/ Chuck Bricker

Tony Gudish
Bob Perpall

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Islander 32 L
Martin 242

Cal25 -
Hunter 30

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20



